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IAOM
PRIORITIES

 Education & Training

 Membership Engagement &
Growth

 Collaborative Partnerships
* Diversity & Inclusion
« Marketing & Communications




s
g
:
3




ﬂ\‘ ccoe

Tc0c
0¢0¢
6T0¢
8T0¢
LT0¢C
9T0¢C
GT0C
¥10¢
€T0¢
c10¢
TT0C
0T0¢C
600¢
800¢
L00¢
900¢
G00¢C
¥00¢
€00¢
¢00¢
T00C
000¢
6661
866T
L66T
966T
G66T
V66T
€66T
26671
T661
066T
6861
8861
1861
986T
G86T
86T
€86T
2861
1861
086T
6,61
8.6T
L1617
9.6T
G/6T
V.61
€L6T
¢l6T
TL6T
0467
69671
8961
L96T
9967
G96T
96T
€967
961
T961
0967
6561
8961
LS6T
9G6T
GS6T
VS6T
€G6T
¢S61
TS61
0S6T

6761
\ 8v6T

|AOM
PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAM

Resident Course Student Enrollment

Correspondence Course Units Sold
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gical Hazards S

Biological hazards, including pathoge

viruses and parasites, may occur in foods
Hazards, if not prevented and controlled, may
seriously affect food safety

S Preventive controls for biological hazards requiri

ng
“such a control must be documented in the Food

NEW PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT
IN 2023

« PCQI Training
 Advanced Electrical Maintenance
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INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION
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PROFESSONAL COMMUNITY

e International Network of Milling Professionals
e Share Best Practices

* Develop Programming for Conferences, Workshops
Seminars, District Meetings

e Contribute Expertise and Knowledge to IAOM
Courses and Resources

 Enhance Leadership Skills
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Graduated from K-State with a
3 e y dual major in Public Relations and
Fran Churchill Ol = } | : y e 3 . Spanish

. » Taught English to elementary
school students in Mexico for a
year after graduation

Finally got a job in PR & was so
excited!
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JAOM Western Canadian District Conference

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada




|JAOM Flour City
District Summer ..

Conference

Prior Lake, Minnesota, USA
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IAOM Central, Texoma and Wheat State
Districts’ Joint Conference

Branson, Missouri, USA




JAOM Western District
Summer Conference

San Diego, California, USA
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JAOM Eurasia Region

Conference & Expo
Istanbul, Turkiye



IJAOM Niagara, Ohio Valley,
Southeastern and
Wolverine Districts’
Conference

Mississauga, Ontario, Canada




JAOM Southeast Asia

Region Conference & Expo

Penang, Malaysia




JAOM Mideast & Africa

Region Conference & Expo

Zanzibar, Tanzania




46t Annual Latin America

Region Conference & Expo

Barranquilla, Colombia




128 ™ ANNUAL IAOM

CONFERENCES EXPO

APRIL 16-18, 2024
SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH, USA
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